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DIAS 26="71=1979 HORAS 20,59
RESULTADU VUTACION NOMINAL 3

TUTAL PURCENTAJE

LA A L A B L 2 L A R 4 L 2 2 J

PRESENTES e3l 100,00
sl 2e9 99.13
NO 1 Vo443
ABSTENCLIUNES i 0,43
NULUS 0 V.00
BUTALAS CUNTAUAS 586
s NUMEKO
VE
SILLA

---wm e e

LENIRISTAS (UCL)

CeAGULLAR AZANUN 153
C=ALLUN SAEZ 64
L=ALFUNSU GUIROS ese
CmALIERIA leUEL 341
CoALVAREL ALVAREL 170
CwALVAREZ UE MIRANUA,F, €3l
L=ALVAREZ UE MIRANDA,RM, l7e
C=APUSTUA PALUS 174
C=ARAHUETES PURTERU 139
CmARCE MARTINEZ 342
CmARCE MULLNA eb
C=ARNAU FIGUERULA 138
CeBARNULA SERRA le3
C=BERENGUER FUSTEK 68
C=BUTANCH DAUSA 136
C=BULL GLRAL 151
LeCAMACHU ZANCAUA ee
C=LAMUNAS SULILS 349
C=CASA AYUSU e4l
C=CASAN BERNAL 91
C=CASANU SALIVU 149
L=CIERVA Y DE HOCES e4e
CoCUARTAS GALVAN eee
C=LUEVAS GUNZALEL el
C=UELLALU LE JESUS 148
CeUIAZL FUENTES 169
CwUIAZ PINES 94
CeUDIAZ PURRAS eel
CoUURAN PASIUR 15
CebbEA IBANEZ 240
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PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FKES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES.
FPRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
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DIA: go= 7=1979 HORAS
C=ESCARTIN LPLENS
C=ESPERABE UE ARTEAGA
CoESTELLA GUYIRE
CoFAURA SANMAKTIN
C=FERNANUEZ URUUNEZ
CmFERNANUDEZ RUDRIGUEZ
C=FlGUEKULA CERDAN
CoGALANT RUIZ
CeGAMIR CASAKES
CeGARCIA MARGALLO
C=GARLIA MURENU
C=GARCIA PEREZ
C=GAKCIA PUMARINU
CoGARCIA RUMANILLUS
CmbARL MIR

CoblLA GUNZALEZ
(=GUMEZ FRANWUEIRA
CobUNZALEZ VELGALU
CoGUNZALEZ GARCIA
C=GRANDES PASCUAL
CoGUIMUN UGARIECHEA
CoRERNANDEZ=SLIU
CoREKRERU RGUEZL, DE MINON
CoHERVELLA GARCIA
CoHUELIN VALLEJO
C=JIMENEZ BLANCU
CoLEUN HEKRERU
CoMARBUEZ FERNANDEZ
CeMARTAN MONIES
C=MARTIN OVIELU
CoMARTIN SANCHEZ
CoMARTINEZL VILLASENUR
LoMASCARENG ALEMAN
CeMEUERU APARICIU
CoMEDLINA GUNZALEZ
CoMENCHERU MARGUEZ
C=MESA PARKA
C=MUNSONLS DUMINGO
CoMUKETA AMAT
C=MURENAS AYUILLO
L=MURENU DIEL
C=MURENU GARCIA
C=MURKENU GUNZALEZ
CL=MUSLUSU DEL PrALU
CaMUYA MURENU
C=MUNUZ BARCLA
C=MUNUZ PELIRATS
C=NASARRE UE LETUSA
C=NUNEL PEREL
C=ULAKTE CULLEN

i
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20.59
lo6
229
ccéd
249
343
ess
256

69
29
243
173
cdq
233
134
17
2ev
236
130
85
133
346
28
171
230
245
el
2ie
156
345
6e
63
141
254
250
219
93
80
90
82

PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PHES.
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
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VIA: b= [=1919 HURAS 20,59 FAGE 3

C=PAYU SUBIZA es7 PRES, S1
C=PEGENAUTE GARDE 239 PRES, I
CoPELAEZ REDAJO 258 PRES, S1
C=PELAYU wUGUE esi PRES, Sl
C=PEREL LUPEL 344 PRES, sl
(=PEREZ MIYAKRES 131 PRES, S1
C=PLIN ARBULEUAS 260 PRES, S1
C=QUINTAS SEUANE 144 PRES, Sl
C=REUL TEJAUA 84 FRES, S1
CmREVILLA LUPEZ 347 PRES, 81
C=RUURLIGUEL MIRANDA 76 PRES, SI
C=RULRLIGUEZ MURUY 165 PRES, §I
C=RULZL MUNRABAL 350 PRES, 51
CmRULZ NAVARRU 175 FRES, S1
LeRUPEREZ RUBLO 140 PRES, 81
C=5ADAIER EBSLULE c4s PRES, 1
C=SAENLmULL GANUDAKA 24l PRES, 81
C=SANCHEZ VE LEUN 6l PRES, 81
CmSANMART AN LUSADA 2ed PRES, S1
C=SARRAGA GUMELZ le2 PRES, S1
CoSENTLS ANFRUNS 18 PRES, §1
C=SULANU CARKERAS 340 PRES, S
C=SULER VALERU 66 PRES, S
CoSULER TURMU 65 PRES, S
C=lURKE PRADUS 2do PRES, §1
C=TOURKES L1ZWULIEKRDU 83 PRES, S1
CoIRALLU TURRES 235 PRES, Sl
C=VALLE PEREL 86 PRES, Sl
C=VAZWUEZ GUILLEN 145 PRES, Sl
C=VEGA ESCANDON 234 PRES, Sl
C=VILARLINU SALGADU 146 PRES, Sl
C=YEBRA MARTUL=URTEGA 143 PRES, §1
CeZARAGUZA GUMLS 70 PRES, 81
SUCIALLISTAS DEL CUNGRESU
$=ALUSTA CUBERU 320 PRES, sl
S=ALBINANA ULMUS 413 PRES, Sl
S=ALMUNLIA AMANN 104 PRES, s1
S=BALLESIERU PAKEJA e9e PRES, 81
S=BARUN CRESFU 48 PRES, 81
SwBARKAGAN RILU 404 PRES, si
S=BARRKANCU GALLARDO 5ee PRES, Sl
S=BERNAL SUTU 188 PRES, Sl
S*BLANCU GAKRLCIA 405 PRES, SI
S=bUFILL ABEILRE 46 PRES, 81
S=BUNU, JUSE 206 PRES, Sl
S=BUYER SALVAUOR 105 PRES, Sl
S=BUENU Y VICENTE 295 PRES, sl
S=CASTELLS FERRER 408 FRES, Sl
S=CULLINU SALAMANCA se PRES, sl
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ULIA: o= (=1979 HORA: 20,99 PAGE K

S=LHAVES GUNZALEZ 115 PRES, sl
$=UlAZ SUL 121 PRES, S1
S=FAJARUU SPLINUGLA 209 PRES, Si
S=FRANCU GUITLEZ 312 PRES, §1
SeFUEJU LAGU 323 PRES, §1
S=FUENTES LAZAKD evs PRES, s1
S=GALEUTE JIMENEZ 118 PRES, §1
S=GARLCIA MIRALLES 314 FRES, sl
S=GARLCIA RULLAN 319 PRES, sl
9=LUNZALEL VILA 123 PRES, sl
S=GRALLIA NAVARKU 120 PRES, 81
S=GRACLA PLAZA 284 PRES, 81
$=LUARULULA SELLES 414 PRES, 81
S=GUERRA GUNZALEZ 43 PRES, S1
S=LERMA BLASCU 407 PRES, 81
S=LUZANU PEREZ 103 PRES, 81
S=MAURID LUFPEL 294 PRES, sl
SeMARLN GUNZALEZ 38 PRES, S1
S=MARKALU SULANA 185 PRES, 81
S=NUNEZ ENCABU 184 PRES, Sl
S=PARUU YANEZ esi PRES, 81
S=PELES~DARBA MARTINEZ 42 PRES, sl
S=PEUREGUSA GARRIVO 190 PRES, 81
S=PELNAUU MURENC el7 PRES, L
S=PLANA PLANA 315 PRES, 81
S*RAMIREZL HEREDILA 114 PRES, S1
S=RAMUS FUEL.=IURKECILLA i1 FPRES, Sl
S=RUURIGUEZ CUNTRERAS 291 PRES, Sl
S=RUURIGUEZL LBARKRA 293 PRES, 8l
S=RUUKIGUEZ RUDKIGUEZ c86 PRES, SI
S=RUURLIGUEZ VALVEKRDE 3e1 PRES, S
S=S5AAVEURA ACEVEDU 210 PRES, 81
S=3AENZ FERNANUEZ 406 PRES, 81
§=5ALL CUSCULLUELA 110 PRES, si
S=SANJUAN UE LA ROCHA 91 PRES, Sl
S=SAPENA GRANELL lve PRES, Sl
S=S5ILVA CIENFUEGUS ell PRES, sl
S=S5ULANA, FCU, JAVIER 41 PRES, 51
S=5ULANA, LULS S0 PRES, 81
S=oUllLLU MARII 37 PRES, Si
S=1LERNU GALVAN 36 PRES, sl
S=VAZUUEZ MENENDEZ 318 PRES, SI
S=VIUA SURILA 102 PRES, S1
S=YANEL=BARNUEVU 187 PRES, S1
S=ZAPATERU GUMEZ 40 PRES, 81
GRUFU CUMUNISTA

CO~BALLESTERUS PULILU 299 PRES, 51
CU=BUNU, EMERLIU eve PRES, Sl
CU=oRABU CASTELLS 311 PRES, s1
i
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VIAS gé= (=19/9 HURAZ 20,39

LU=CAMACHU ABAUD
CU=CARRLILLU SULARES
CU=FERNANDEZ INGUANZU
CU=GARCLA GARCIA
CU=GARCLA SANCHEZ
CU=LUPEZ KALMUNDU
CO=NUNEZ GUNZALEZ
CU=PALUMAKES VINUESA
CU=RAMUS CAMARERU
CU=SANCHEL MUNTERU
LU=SULE TURA
Cu=TAMAMES bUMEZ

195
197
193
298
191
196
309
19¢
302
194
198
200

SULLALISTIES DE CATALUNYA

SC=FUERTES FUERIES
SCebUEKKA FUNIANA
SL=LIMUN GIMENEZ
SCmLLUCH MARTLN
SC=MATA GARRIGA
SC=UBLULS GERMA
SCeFAU PERNAU
SC=PULG ULLIVER
SC=RAMUS MUOLLNS
SC=TRIGINER FERNANDEZ
SCoVALENTIN ANTOUN

CUALICIUN DUEMOCKATICA

MINURLA CATALANA
MC=ALAVEUKA L MUNER
MU=TRLIAS FARBAS

GRUFPU VASCU (Pinv)

SUCLALLISIAS VASLUS
SV=BENEGAS HALUAD
SV=MATURANA PLAZA
SVeMUBLLICA HERLOG

GRUPU ANDALUCLSITA
A=AGULILAK, JUAN CARLUS
A=RUBLALES RUJAS

GRUFU MLATU
M=ALZFUN TUERUY

GUBLERNU
C=SUAKEZ LUNZALEL
CeABRIL MARTURELL
CeUREJA AGULRKE

/ 2
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180
95
216
126
178
127
215
217

96

517
179

282
219

35
98
53

3e8
3e7
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PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,

PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,

PRES,
FRES,

PRES,
PRES,
PRES,

PRES,
PRES,

PRES,

PRES,
PRES,
PRES,

81
s1
S1
s1
S1
$1
81
SI
sI
81
81

Sl
si

sl
Sl
Si

sl
Sl

51

Si
Sl
81
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LIAS gé= 7=1979 HURA

CeLAVERU LATALLLAVE
C=RUURIGUEZ SARAGUN
C=GARLIA ANUVEROUS
C=CALVU URIEGA
C=LAMU UE ESPLINUSA
CoSANCHEZ=TERAN
C=CLAVERU AREVALU
C=CALVU=SUIELU BUSTELU
C=GUNZALEL SEARA
C=FUNTAN FEREZ
LeARLAS=SALGAVLD
C=GARKLIGUES WALKEK

MESA
C=CARKASCAL FELGUERUSU
S=llUULEKDU RUJU
CL=BELERRIL BUSTAMANTE
SwlURKES BUURSAULI
C=FRALILE FUUJADE
CU=GALLEGU BEZARES
C=LAVILLA ALSINA

s
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el,.39

16
15
14
10

580
281
579
S6e
571
268
S70

PRES,
FRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,

PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,
PRES,

Sl
sl
S1
S1

Sl
sl
Si
Sl
sl
S1
sl

Sl

81
81
S1
Sl
S1
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DIAG 8= 7=1979 HURAZ 20,59 PAGE 7
CENTRISTAS (uCD)
C=GUMEZ ANGULU 67 PRES, NO
SULLALLSIAS DEL CUNGRESO
GRUPU CUMUNISTA
SUCIALLISTES DE CATALUNYA
CUALLCLUN DEMUCKRATICA
MINUKLA CATALANA
GRUPU VASCU (PNV)
SUCLIALLSTAS VASBCUS
GRUFU ANUALUCISTA
BRUPU MIXTO
bUBLERNU

MESA

8
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DIA: go= 7=1979 HURA: 20,59 PAGE &
CENIRISTAS (ULD)

SUCIALISTAS OUEL CUNGRESU

GRUPU CUMUNISTA
CO=VINTRU CASTELLS 201 PRES, ABST,

SUCIALLSIES UE CATALUNYA
CUALLICLUN DEMUCKRATICA
MINURKLA CATALANA

GRUPU VASCU (PNV)
SUCIALLISIAS VASLOS

bRUPU ANUALUCISTA

GRUPU MIXTU

GUBIERNY

MESA

// N T
TH
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ULA: 26= 7=1979  HORAS 20,59 PAGE 10
CENTRISTAS (UCD)

C=AGUIKKE DE LA HUZ 351
C=ALZAGA VILLAAMIL i7e
CmATIARU ALUNSU e3
L=BERGASA PERUUMU 155
CoBERMEJU HERNANDEZ 87
LeBRAVU UE LABUNA 154
C=BRIS GALLEGU 132
CoCABANILLAS GALLAS est
LoCANYELLAD BALCELLS 19
CeCLlSNERUS LABUKRDA els
CmFERNANDEZ ARLAS 161
C=GAGU LURENZU ees
CebIl=ALBERT VELAKDE 164
CoMARTLIN=RETURTILLU 137
CoMARILN VILLA 158
C=MATA LURUSTIZAGA 255
CeMELILAN GIL 147
CoMULINS AMAT 81
C=MURILLU CRESPO 89
C-ULLART SAUSUL 60
CeOLLIVENCLIA RULZ 92
CeURPEL ASENSI 129
CoPERNAS MARTLINEZ eai
CoPLINELIRU AMLIGU 142
CoRUDRIGUEZ ALCALUVE 150
CL=SABALEIE JIMENEL 15¢
CoSANJUAN BURUA e38
C=SAIRUSIEGUL FERNANDEZ le7
C=T0ME RUBLA le0
CeULLUA VENCE 168
C=VIANA SANTA CRUZ es
SUCIALISIAS DEL CUNGRESUD
S=ALUNSU SARMIENTU 106
S=ALVAREZ DE PAZ cus
S=BALLESTERUS UURAN 189
S=CAAMANU BERNAL 117
SwCALAHURKU TELLEZ 124
S=CANU PINIU 269
S=CASIELLANG 290
S=CRISTUBAL MUNTES 183
S=LRUANES MULLINA 313
S=ESCUREUU RUURIGUEZ 186
S=GARCLA BLULSE 39
S=GUNZALEL MARWUEZ 44
SmLUNLALEL UTALO 3le
S=GRANAUU BUMBIN 2u4
S=LAZU DAL 109
SeMARILINEZ MARTINEZ l1e
S=NAVARRE IE MERLINU lee

o
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DLA: gé= =1979
S=NAVARKU ESIEBAN
S=PAURUN DELGADU
S=PASIUR MARCU
S=PEREL ESPEJU
S=PEREL FERNANUEZ
S=PLAZUELU PLUU
S=PUNS IKAZAZABAL
S=RUDRIGUEL PARLU
S=SAENL LUREINCD
S=3ALLNAS MUYA
S=9ANLHEZ AYUSU
S=SANJURJU bUNZALEZ
S=TURKES SALVALUK
SwVARGAS=MACHUCA
S=VAZuUUEZL FUUL
S=VALUUEL VALUWUEL
S=VICENIE MARILN
S=YUSTE GRIJALVA

GRUPU CUMUNISTA
CUALCARAL MASATS
CU=CABRAL ULLVERUS
CO=KIERA MERCAUER
CO=SABURILU BLALAN
CU=SULE BARBEKRA
CU=SUTU MAKTIN

HURAZ 20,99

113
cie
412
317
cle
181

49
107
iée
119
409
213
415
116
e85
ces

47
101

301
300
310
e97
308
29

SUCLALLSIES VUE CATALUNYA

SC=BUSUUELIS BRAGULAT
SC=CIlbARRAN RUDIL
SCeMAKILiv TUVAL
SC=REVENTOUS I CARNER
SC=VERUE 1 ALUEA
SL=VIUAL RIEMBAU

CUALLCIUN DEMUCKATICA

CUSARELILZA Y MTEZ=RUUVAS
CU=CARRU MARTINEZ
CusrRAGA LIRIBARNE
LU=USURLU bARLLA
LU=PURIANET SUAREZ
CU=SENLILLUSA Y CrUS
CO=TEJADA LURENZU
CU=VALLLINA VELARUE

MINOKLIA CATALANA
MC=CUATRECASAS | MEMBRADO
MLU=CULLEL 1 WADAL
MC=PUJUL ) SULEY
MC=RUCA 1 JUNYENT

i

i
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177
125
97
96
126
214

264
336
265
263
262
261
338
337

28l
cele
4.1
283
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VIAS 8= 7=1979 HURAS 20,99 PAGE 12

ML=RUBIES GARKUFE er
MC=SALA I CANADELL 278
LRUPU VASCU (PNV)
VeAGUIRKE REREXETA 393
VeARLISTLIZABAL REKARIE 396
VeARZALLUZ ANTLA 400
VeCUERUA MUNTOYA 398
VeELURKIAGA £ARANUUNA 395
VeMUNFURTE ARREGUL 394
VeViZLAYA KEIANA 399
SUCIALLSIAS VASCUS
SVmAGULRIANU FORNIES 100
SVeREUUNUU UKBLETA 54
SV=URRALBUKU TALNTA 99
GRUPU ANUALUCISTA
A=ARKEUUNUA CRECENTE 325
AmPEREZ RKULZ 3ce
A=RUJAS=MARLU 3e4
GRUPU MLIXTU
M=BANURES MULET eo7
MeBARKERA CUSTA 266
M=GUMEZ UE LAS ROCES 353
M=LEiAMENULA BELZUNCE ele
MeMUNZUN eil
M=PLivAK LUPEZ 335
M=SAGASETA CABREKRA c6s
M=SULABARRLA DILBAU eis
bUBLERNU
CmUTERU NUVAS 1
L=bARLLIA DLIEZ fl
CmPEREZ=LLUKCA RUURLGU 6
CoRUVIRA TARAZUNA 3
MESA
S=6UMEZ LLURENITE 569
CO=FERNANUEZ=ESPANA S7e

s
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